& Infrastructure Icons

2019

Runwal Gardens

Preferred
Customer Choice Luxury

Project of the Year
- Lokmat 2015

Runwal Greens

Most Admired Upcoming
Project of the Year

- Real Estate & Infrastructure
Round Table & Awards,

2019

Runwal Pinnacle

O U R  L A N D M A R K  P R O J E C T S

R-CITY, GHATKOPAR Actual Image

RUNWAL BLISS, KANJURMARG Artist's Impression

RUNWAL FORESTS, KANJURMARG Artist's Impression RUNWAL GREENS, MULUND Actual Image

A C C O M P L I S H M E N T S
A N D  A C C O L A D E S

W H Y  S H O U L D  Y O U  B U Y
A T  R U N WA L  AV E N U E ?

JUST 3 KMS FROM POWAI, AT A FAR MORE ATTRACTIVE PRICE

A STONE’S THROW AWAY FROM KANJURMARG RAILWAY STATION

CLOSE TO UPCOMING METRO LINES

INTEGRATED HIGH-STREET DEVELOPMENT

NUMEROUS LIFESTYLE AMENITIES

TRUSTED BRAND WITH A 40 YEAR PROVEN TRACK RECORD

GREAT PRICE APPRECIATION POTENTIAL

CLEAR & MARKETABLE TITLE

F L O O R  P L A N S

BAY VIEW

FOREST VIEW
All Dimensions and Area are unfinished. The dimensions mentioned on these floor plans are subject to construction exigencies.
This document may be modified and amended as mentioned in the proforma Agreement for Sale.

TOWER - J

MADISON (TOWER - J)

2 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

51.04 + 1.72  = 52.76 SQ. MT.

549.40 + 18.51 = 567.91 SQ. FT.

2 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

51.40 + 1.72  = 52.99 SQ. MT.

553.28 + 18.51 = 571.79 SQ. FT.

2 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

51.40 + 1.72  = 52.99 SQ. MT.

553.28 + 18.51 = 571.79 SQ. FT.

1 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

37.26  SQ. MT.

401.07  SQ. FT.

1 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

37.26  SQ. MT.

401.07  SQ. FT.

3 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

68.99 + 1.68  = 70.58 SQ. MT.

742.62 + 18.08  = 760.70 SQ. FT.

2 BHK

RERA CARPET AREA

50.86 + 1.72  = 52.58 SQ. MT.

547.47 + 18.51  = 565.98 SQ. FT.

BAY VIEW

FOREST VIEW
All Dimensions and Area are unfinished. The dimensions mentioned on these floor plans are subject to construction exigencies.
This document may be modified and amended as mentioned in the proforma Agreement for Sale.

TOWER - JTOWER - K

BROADWAY (TOWER - K)

Disclaimer: This printed material does not cons�tute an offer and/or contract of any type between the owner/developer and the recipient. Any purchase/lessee of this development shall be governed by the
terms and condi�ons of the agreement for sale/lease to be entered into between the par�es and no details men�oned in this printed material shall in any way govern such transac�ons. The Allo�ee must refer